
Ocean Springs Parks & Leisure 

After School Program Calendar  

2015-2016 

 
Monday August 10 First day of school- After School Care Opens 2-

6pm 

Monday  September 7 Labor Day Holiday- After School Program 
CLOSED  

Thursday September 24 60% day @ school. After School care Open 11-6 

Tuesday October 13 60% day @ school. After School care Open 11-6 
Tuesday  November 3 60% day @ school. After School care Open 11-6 

Mon & 
Tues 

November 23-
24 

All Day Camp 6:30am-5:30pm $15 per day/child 

Wed- Fri November 25-
27 

After School Program CLOSED ~ Thanksgiving 
Holidays 

Friday  December 18 60% day @ school. After School care Open 11-6 

Mon-Fri 
(2wks) 

December 21-
January 1 

After School Program CLOSED~ Christmas 
Holidays 

 

Monday January 4 All Day Camp 6:30am-5:30pm $15 per day/child 

Tuesday January 5 After School Program hours resume- 2-6pm 
Monday  January 18 After School Program CLOSED- Martin Luther 

King Day  
Mon & 

Tues 
February  

8 & 9 
After School Program CLOSED~ Mardi Gras 

Holidays 
Wed February 10 All Day Camp 6:30am-5:30pm $15 per day/child 

Wednesday  March 2 60% day @ school. After School care Open 11-6 

Friday March 25 After School Program CLOSED~ Good Friday 
Monday March 28 All Day Camp 6:30am-5:30pm $15 per day/child 

Mon-Fri April 11-15 Spring Break- All Day Camp 6:30am-5:30pm  
$15 per day/child 

Thursday  May 5 60% day @ school. After School care Open 11-6 

Wednesday May 25 Last day of school-60% day @ school. After 
School care Open 11-6 

Thursday & 
Friday  

May 26 & 27 After School Program CLOSED- Summer Camp 
Training and transitioning  

Monday May 30  CLOSED- Memorial Day Holiday 



 


